Transforming Lives in Africa with Education and Innovation

The AOK Foundation is a non-profit organization committed to effecting transformative change through education and innovation across Africa. Established in 2019, Aminat Olanbiwoninu Kadri Foundation has been steadfast in its mission to elevate the lives of disadvantaged Africans. Our vision is to create a continent where young people thrive and their leadership and contributions hold significant sway.

Providing Educational Scholarships

The AOK Foundation has thus far focused on providing educational scholarships to the less privileged and sponsoring students in tertiary institutions. This has been a crucial part of our efforts to invest in the education and development of Africa's youth, with the goal of catalyzing sustainable change and fostering a future where every individual has the opportunity to thrive and contribute meaningfully to society.



Introducing the AOK Academy

The AOK Foundation is excited to share its plans to expand our reach and impact even further. We envision the establishment of the AOK Academy, a ground-breaking initiative aimed at empowering National Youth Service Corps (NYSC) members with invaluable skills and opportunities for growth and easy integration into the real world.

2

Empowering NYSC Members

The AOK Academy will serve as a platform for NYSC members to intern and engage in courses encompassing Software Development, UI/UX Design, Data Analysis & Visualization, Quality Assurance, Product Management, Data Science, AI/Machine Learning, Cybersecurity, Cloud Computing, DevOps, and beyond.

Enhancing Productivity and Employability

By equipping these young individuals with cutting-edge skills and practical experience, we aim to enhance their productivity during their service year and position them as highly employable and competitive professionals upon completion of their tenure.

3 Fostering Sustainable Change

We believe that by investing in the education and development of Africa's youth, they can catalyze sustainable change and foster a future where every individual has the opportunity to thrive and contribute meaningfully to society.

Partnering for Impact

The AOK Foundation is reaching out to esteemed partners who share our vision and commitment to making a positive impact in Africa. Their support will enable the foundation to realize the vision of the AOK Academy and empower countless young individuals to reach their full potential.

Shared Vision

The AOK Foundation is seeking partners who share our vision of transforming lives in Africa through education and innovation.

Commitment to Impact

The foundation is dedicated to making a lasting and meaningful impact on the lives of disadvantaged Africans, and they are looking for partners who share this commitment.

Empowering Youth

By partnering with the AOK Foundation, you can help empower Africa's youth and unlock their full potential, contributing to a brighter future for the continent.

Project Budget Breakdown

The AOK Foundation has provided a detailed breakdown of the estimated costs for the first year of the AOK Academy program. This includes expenses for training centers, furnishings, equipment, trainers' fees, online course subscriptions, stipends for applicants, laptops, and other operational costs.

Training Centre (Abuja & Lagos)	N6,000,000.00
Furnishing	N4,000,000.00
Big plasma TV/ Projector	N1,500,000.00
Fans	N500,000.00
Air conditioner	N2,000,000.00
Trainers fees	N6,000,000.00
Online course subscription fees	N5,600,000.00
Monthly stipends for applicants	N3,600,000.00
Laptops	N5,000,000.00
Internet	N1,060,000.00
Inverter system	N3,000,000.00
Whiteboards and markers	N200,000.00
Admin staff salary	N2,400,000.00
Security staff salary	N1,200,000.00
Electricity bills	N1,200,000.00
Periodic Cleaning Fee	N1,200,000.00
Contingency Funds	N4,446,000.00
Total Expense	N48,906,000.00

Donation Information

The AOK Foundation is seeking donations to help realize the vision of the AOK Academy and empower countless young individuals in Africa. Donations can be made to the following account:

Account Name: Aminat Olanbiwoninu Kadri Foundation Bank: Guarantee Trust Bank Plc. Account Number: 0529595886 (Naira) 0529595893 (Dollar)

About the AOK Foundation

The Aminat Olanbiwoninu Kadri (AOK) Foundation was established in July 2019 in memory of our late sister, Aminat Olanbiwoninu Kadri, who passed away in November 2009. The foundation is committed to effecting transformative change through education and innovation across Africa, with a vision of creating a continent where young people thrive and their leadership and contributions hold significant sway.

Contact Information

For more information about the AOK Foundation and their initiatives, please visit our website or contact us directly:



Website

https://aokfoundation.org



Address

Suite B3, Irama Plaza, 4th Avenue, Gwarinpa, Abuja, FCT



Phone

+2348027573121 +2347037369280



Email

info@aokfoundation.org aokfoundationng@gmail.com